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This computer generated provisional merit list is based on the data provided/corrected by the candidates and without any scrutiny or verification. The Rank in this list may not be the Final Rank. The list may be changed subject to verification of documents.
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 307 CATEGORY : PWD

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 SOMIRON
NAYEK 220904154059 565-1111-

0039-19

22-
10-

2000
GN Yes POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1564 2000 78.2 70 78.2 Yes Passed CU 2022 PLSCU SSEACU LISCCU JMCCU PALICU CILLCU AIHCCU BSCU LINCU

2 OKASHA
SULTAN 220909167749 146-1111-

0256-19

01-
12-

1999
GN Yes POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1521 2000 76.05 66.25 76.05 No Passed CU 2022 PLSCU AIHCCU LINCU JMCCU LISCCU CILLCU SSEACU PALICU BSCU

3
SYED

HISHAM
LABIB

220915185339 012-1121-
1759-18

27-
02-

1999
GN Yes

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1408 2000 70.4 65.75 70.4 Yes Passed CU 2022 JMCCU CILLCU PALICU LISCCU BSCU

4
GOUTOM

CHIK
BARAIK

220910168681 A03-113-1-
00-15

18-
12-

1997
ST Yes BENGALI 1203 1800 66.83 63.25 66.83 No Passed CU 2022 BNGCU LINCU BNGBS BNGAS BNGCC BNGFC BNGBL BNGGD BNGRM BNGUL BNGPJ BNGRS BNGNB BNGNH BNGVK BSCU PALICU CILLCU

5 BARNI
BANERJEE 220905155712 221-1211-

0088-19

30-
07-

2001
GN Yes ENGLISH 1244 2000 62.2 80.75 62.2 Yes Passed CU 2022 ENGCU ENGBT ENGLB ENGWM ENGMA ENGBD ENGND JMCCU LISCCU JMCWM CILLCU LINCU BSCU PALICU

6 CHIRANJIT
DAS 220909167854 424-1141-

0326-19

31-
05-

2001
OBC-B Yes ENGLISH 1237 2000 61.85 68.5 61.85 Yes Passed CU 2022 ENGCU ENGND ENGMA JMCCU LISCCU LINCU CILLCU

7 KRISHNA
HALDER 220903150959 561-1222-

0242-16

08-
01-

1996
SC Yes HISTORY 401 800 50.13 49.67 50.12 No Passed CU 2021 HISCU HISVK HISWM HISBL HISFC AIHCCU BSCU ARCCU IHCCU JMCCU CILLCU JMCWM LISCCU MUSCU PALICU SSEACU


